MICRO AC MOTOR

6w

060x60mm

STANDARD GEARBOX
BOGK oH

1:3~200
o in gearbox model

indicates the reduction
ratio (1:3~200)

| MOTOR PERFORMANCE

MODEL

Y.
MAXIMUM y0 TAGEFREQUENCY CURRENT

QUTPUT
POWER

Hz

A

r/min
SPEED

N-mm
START

(N-mirm)

RATED TORQUE

RANGE TORQUE 1200r/min  90r/min

RUMNMNING
CAPACITOR

60YS06GV11
GEAR B0YROGGWV11
SHAFT 60¥YTOBGV11
_ BOYBOBGWV11

60YS080DV11
ROUNDE0YROGDV11
SHAFT 60YTOEDWV11

60YBOBDV11

60Y306GV22
GEAR B0YROBGWV22
SHAFT 60YTO6GV22
60YBOEGW22
60YS060V22
ROUNDGE0OYROGDWZ22
SHAFT 60YTOEDV22
60YBOBDV22

Single
phase
110

Single
phase

220

50Hz

0.23

80-1300

38

47 30

60Hz

50Hz

0.21

0.11

90-1600

80-1300

40

38

50 30

47 32

GOHz

0.10

90-1800

40

50 32

2.5pff250v

0.8pf450V

*Although the speed range of the motor is 50Hz, 80~1300r/min, G0Hz, 80~1600rmin, it e
n is poor if the speed is too low (<400r/min) and the motor torque d
power margin ar

OHz, 400~

*When the power is cut off, the motor will stop immediately and hold the load.

I REDUCTION RATIO PERFORMANCE CHART

asily causes

Creases oo

overload and the coaling affect

much; therefore, please keep
d operating in low speed section frequently. The oplimal speed range of the motor is 50Hz,
Or/min.

REDUCTION RATIO 3 36 5 6 7.5 10 125 15 18 20 25 30
50Hz Outgm’;amsm , 433 361 260 217 173 130 104 87 72 65 52 43
UL 0413 015 (22 026 033 044 055 066 079 088 110 132
B0HZ o i eees 533 444 320 267 213 160 128 107 89 80 B4 53
Ra,;“d";‘m 011 013 p4g 022 028 037 046 055 068 073 092 110
REDUCTION RATIO 36 40 50 60 75 a0 100 120 150 180 200
50Hz mﬁ'&”maﬁngsm F 3 33 26 22 17 14 13 11 9 7 7
Ral’:&f[‘grque 158 176 206 218 242 3 3 3 3 3 3
60Hz OutELTL':aﬁngspm 4 40 a2 27 21 18 16 13 11 g 8
N-m 133 447 171 182 202 242 285 3 3 3 3

Rated torque

*The speed in the table is the value of average motor speed (50Hz: 1

*The actual speed changes according to the load (£8%).



